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0-4-162 IS5 h—Y LTtz HREBERX 2021/1 1,485 1,560 74 100.0% 0-6-064 willDoArE BT KIRAFABRT 2007/4 692 1,050 357 100.0%
0-4-163 OS> h—H{ES HRENIRX 2021/3 1,229 1,250 20 90.2% 0-6-067 willDoFr AR KBRAFABRT 2007/6 729 1,110 380 97.1%
0-4-164 IS5 h—H EHAS HRHEEEX 2021/2 1,324 1,340 15 100.0% 0-6-083 willDo=E- —X ~ OEBMET 2007/8 563 880 316 92.2%
0-4-165 5> H—HPIgihET HREBTRRX 2021/6 826 849 22 100.0% 0-6-085 willDoug& KIRAFABRT 2000/2 495 656 160 100.0%
0-4-166 IS Hh—HEAL HREAHX 2021/6 735 739 3 96.2% 0-6-114 TORRYT hhZ B KBRAFABRT 2006/8 655 1,040 384 98.4%
0-4-169 95> H—UHRIBEAST FRELX 2021/1 1,001 990 All 100.0% 0-6-116 TORRYT NERED KIRAFE T 2005/12 291 460 168 100.0%
0-4-174 IS h—EBEN HREGTERX 2019/3 1,895 1,900 4 97.9% 0-6-117 TORRYT KT8 TREBRFRERT 2006/2 245 310 64 100.0%
0-5-013 willDo&ILIIEAR BHEZLET 2006/2 380 606 225 97.9% 0-6-118 TORRY NuRE RS TREBRFRERT 2007/1 496 726 229 100.0%
0-5-040 willDoFH BB HET 2006/7 488 652 163 93.3% 0-6-119 DS TR KBRAFURERT 2008/2 1,171 1,840 668 99.0%
0-5-041 willDo ki@ BHELHET 2006/8 985 1,450 464 97.2% 0-6-131 L ZFBFE aERmET 2010/2 2,300 3,380 1,079 98.9%
0-5-042 willDos&1L BB HET 2006/9 292 433 140 97.2% 0-6-136 TLSAHE ABRAF AR 2009/3 1,509 2,080 570 97.0%
0-5-043 willDoEILRF BB HET 2007/1 293 454 160 100.0% 0-6-139 L ZFHARAEBLE KBRAFABRT 2009/1 3,354 4,300 945 95.1%
0-5-056 willDof%) 1| BHEEAHT 2007/2 384 735 350 98.4% 0-6-141 J5>h—vEmItE KIRAFABRT 2007/11 1,969 2,600 630 99.2%
0-5-057 AF—ZTEE BB AHETN 2007/2 473 648 174 91.0% 0-6-142 TL=FAHEIS>F KIRAFABRT 2015/2 3,981 6,280 2,298 98.8%
0-5-066 willDoZRBIFE BHELLET 2007/6 550 796 245 100.0% 0-6-143 I ES - KIRAFABRT 2007/5 3,963 5,420 1,456 99.5%
0-5-081 willDo#A R BHELHET 2007/8 439 642 202 94.4% 0-6-144 FAOS R KBRAFABR T 2007/3 1,032 1,320 287 100.0%
0-5-086 willDoAE BT BHELHET 2008/3 527 668 140 98.2% 0-6-150 IVRBEAREBTZR—O KBRAFABRT 2009/2 1,379 1,890 510 99.2%
0-5-088 willDoEtH BHELEHED 2008/3 383 575 191 96.3% 0-6-152 HSHEEHEAST ABRAF AR 2017/2 2,111 2,760 648 98.0%
0-5-147 =< BHillsU/)\—H - RWEST BB HET 2007/11 1,837 2,470 632 98.6% 0-6-153 L —>#BMEEST KBRAFABR T 2017/2 1,037 1,350 312 98.3%
0-5-148 =< BHills )/ \—H - REAST BB EET 2007/11 990 1,310 319 97.8% 0-6-154 L =4 EEST KIRAFABRT 2017/2 798 1,030 231 100.0%
0-5-149 &< BHills%BRNORTH BB LET 2007/11 733 991 257 97.1% 0-6-155 L ZEHRILTL KIRAFABR 2019/6 1,180 1,380 199 98.3%
0-5-158 IS5 h—9FHRE BB aHETD 2007/11 991 1,010 18 97.2% 0-6-167 5> h—HEEKTE KIRAFABRT 2019/11 6,213 6,550 336 96.3%
0-6-014 willDo[E KIRAFABRT 2006/2 594 707 112 100.0% 0-6-168 5> h—HFhNE KIRAFE g 2011/10 2,690 2,910 219 100.0%
0-6-015 willDoiBE;T KIRAFABRT 2006/2 303 361 57 100.0% 0-6-170 5> H—HHARSOUTH KRAFABRT 2021/2 4,636 4,640 3 97.8%
0-6-016 willDoS & KBRAFABRT 2005/10 332 439 106 100.0% 0-6-171 L ZBXETUT KBRAFABRT 2021/1 2,749 2,840 90 99.3%
0-6-046 willDoiA KIRAFAPRT 2006/3 618 888 269 98.5% 0-6-173 IS H—YREFEAST KBRFFABRT 2022/1 914 867 A47 98.0%
0-6-049 willDo&H] KIRAFABRT 2007/1 925 1,060 134 100.0% 0-7-068 willDof&LLIBRFE [ LR L 2007/9 907 1,450 542 98.2%
0-6-050 willDoiRw I ABRAF AR 2006/3 403 489 85 97.6% 0-7-087 willDoRg LA LR L 2008/3 857 1,300 442 98.9%
0-6-051 willDo#hRw I ABRAF AR 2006/8 547 692 144 97.0% 0-9-053 willDoHRi 1aE R 2007/1 2,203 3,080 876 99.4%
0-6-059 willDojflEE OEEMET 2007/2 1,882 2,300 417 95.5% 0-9-130 LRy H>R2118% EEEEET 2007/3 1,430 2,100 669 100.0%
0-9-135 DS ) —oKH EREEET 2005/2 4,517 7,140 2,622 99.6%

J>)L— LGt 154,102 207,415 53,312 98.1%
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R ‘ 1) B | (2) %Wﬂﬁiﬁ‘ (2)-(1) | #k ‘ 1) B | (2) %Wﬂﬁiﬁ‘ (2)-(1) | #k
(BRM) | @R | ERA) | &= EpM) | @&RM) | (E5M)

F-1-041 J{L R=)LALW ALimEALIR 1989/11 571 1,160 588 98.4% 42058 TORNRY NBBAE RRERIRX 2005/2 961 1,900 938 95.4%
F-1-069 DS Hh—DESE ALimEALIR 2006/2 1,513 2,040 526 95.0% F-4-054 BELNOS34 RREBHX 1991/3 1,736 2,950 1,213 96.4%
F-1-070 D52 H—Bk3% ALimEALR 2012/1 1,254 1,700 445] 100.0% F-4-055 SKL=F>R RRMEBX 1990/2 769 1,240 470 | 100.0%
F-1-075 HBNEHIY T—LSFT 2R LmEALET 2006/5 4,540 5,270 729 98.7% F-4-056 I EIV\A LFE7BEE2 RREAHEX 1997/5 934 1,530 595 97.6%
F-2-004 willDosH ERRAET 2005/6 330 408 77 96.9% F-4-057 TALEER R | ABRIR T 1987/8 860 1,120 259 99.4%
F-4-008 eL—JRE AERSVVzET | 1997/11 1,631 2,060 428 99.0% F-4-058 TORRY K EESIIEIE 2006/8 1,290 2,700 1,409 ( 100.0%
F-4-009 IISALE AERSVVzED 2000/3 420 688 267 | 100.0% 42059 TORNRD MEHIREE RISV zED 1993/2 687 1,070 382 | 100.0%
F-4-010 IR —)UEEE BERSVzED 1988/2 775 910 134 97.1% F-4-064 DS—FLH RREPERX 2005/8 1,032 1,850 817 97.4%
F-4-011 JOT4 v bUZ O IR RREBRIIX 1990/2 621 759 137 96.1% F-4-065 | ¥ - LT RABERN YR | #ER) | IREAT 2008/2 4,929 8,140 3,210 98.3%
F-4-013 RU—LINAY RIEMRARX 1985/11 375 527 151 100.0% F-4-066 UT hI— MERER RREPERX 2005/5 1,566 2,630 1,063 98.1%
F-4-014 FU—>ELXRBIL R 1992/2 554 744 189| 100.0% F-4-071 D52 b RREPEAX 2006/2 1,498 1,680 181 100.0%
F-4-015 EFF/I\AY RREALX 1991/11 336 504 167 [ 100.0% F-4-072 DS H—OmEEER SRREPEEX 2006/2 1,439 1,510 70| 100.0%
F-4-016 P EOA 7L\ WEEZ SRRERIX 1990/10 340 513 172 96.8% F-4-073 DS H—OMEXERE RREEEX 2006/6 787 833 45| 100.0%
F-4-017 willDo% % 73 RREHEEX 1996/10 1,743 1,970 226 | 100.0% F-4-076 D3> H—oatmm BERSVzED 2019/6 2,534 2,620 85| 100.0%
F-4-019 U= hEFE FERFES 1999/2 1,846 2,740 893| 100.0% F-4-077 DS H—BXRTA RRE R 2019/12 1,529 1,640 110 100.0%
F-4-029 U=~ RERALL FERMAET 2000/2 1,172 1,850 677 97.6% F-4-078 IS H—BEER R 2R 2019/4 1,084 1,090 5| 100.0%
F-4-031 MGAZ:E] RREPBAX 1990/9 478 494 15[ 100.0% F-5-023 willDof=REE] BAREEET 2006/3 526 826 299 100.0%
F-4-035 TU—2EILXFETE RREHEEX 1988/3 686 779 92 100.0% F-5-032 ATS— STl BHRELED 2006/7 608 871 262 | 100.0%
F-4-036 0I5+ —¥3 HREPIFIIR | 1989/5 303 378 74| 100.0% F-5-037 willDogIl BHIREGHEERD | 2006/2 505 697 191 100.0%
F-4-038 Jox—R&ER RRERX 1991/7 3,202 2,830 A372( 100.0% F-5-060 DS Hh—BREH BHIREEEN 1986/3 1,161 1,710 548 99.0%
F-4-039 [ THE/(—ARHRAAELRIREFSR REESEAR 2004/11 1,256 1,630 373 97.0% F-5-061 D35> H—DHHRER BNRGEET 1991/2 1,037 1,600 562 98.5%
F-4-040 B FSARLARLR RREEBSEAR 1999/2 1,195 1,720 524 100.0% F-5-067 UT hI—bRor BNREEET 2005/9 3,536 5,510 1,973 97.8%
F-4-044 TORRY SBEAAEIMBE] RREHRX 2007/3 736 1,440 703 | 100.0% F-5-068 DS H—LAnE BHNREEET 2006/6 1,864 2,800 935 98.7%
F-4-045 N=OFSREBIE RRERSEAX 2000/10 1,972 3,520 1,547 96.0% F-5-074 =< BHillsEXR BHRREEET 2007/6 2,592 3,440 847 99.1%
F-4-046 TORNRY MESEZIR RREREEX 2005/2 1,549 2,590 1,040 | 100.0% F-6-026 wilDoFaBAH OERBET 2003/3 539 915 375| 100.0%
F-4-047 | JORARO-I5—BER EREPESRE | 2005/11 3,133 5,660 2,526 99.4% F-6-033 S - I« —5EKME KRBT 2006/9 1,554 2,290 735| 98.6%
F-4-048 TORRT hMIE RREEBX 2006/2 485 753 267 | 100.0% F-6-062 D350 2)\A LFEED KBRAFABRT 2004/1 409 565 155 100.0%
F-4-049 TORNRY SEHE RREPALX 2006/6 1,027 1,670 642 95.4% J7=EU—3 75,916 109,834 33,917 98.7%
F-4-050 TORRY NEE RRERIX 2006/8 384 710 325| 100.0% EEMIFEt 230,018 | 317,249 87,230 98.3%
[P TOZNRY MEBEE RAERIRX 2002/2 2,392 4,270 1,877 100.0%

F-4-052 TORRT SRTF RRERIRX 2006/1 1,105 1,820 714 93.4%
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H-1-001
H-1-002
H-1-003
H-1-004
H-1-005
H-1-006
H-1-007
H-1-008
H-1-009
H-1-010
H-1-011
H-1-012
H-1-013
H-1-014
H-1-015
H-1-016
H-1-017
H-1-018
H-1-019
H-1-020
H-1-021
H-1-022
H-1-023
H-1-024
H-1-025
H-1-026
H-1-027
H-1-028
H-1-029
H-1-030
H-1-031

LGz =0

F v — LRA — MEHAE
SOMPO&T S+ —LABERBPR
DTS TS
EOPHNE— &S UVAFERIB
SOMPO&7 S —LARSEILAE
Z—){= « O— FIRERERA
S FSABEIHD
FHAIRDER + PREAFGR
BIRBBH S
TAIEDOZR FERDERET
“U—tET - BIER
AIPH EZERATEIL
TLY> IS mER
S50t AR
HLBDI BRHAE
SULS Dt ST ||
S 7 I A LA MERER
TAREDOR EPEEIR
Ty RIAL VESD 25—

- ISFITEII-FE
Dy RIAL VESD FEHRE
/BFE - TSTIT FRHRE
Dy RYA LU ESD HEREIR
Ty R L VEST FRORBENE
Dy REALVESD BHET
Ty REIALVESD BBy F
Dy RIALVESD BF
Dy RGA L VESD F
Dy REA L VESD BEFfEL
Dy RIALVESD TR
Dy RYA L UESD HFEEK
Dy BRI L VESD FEHRE /BRATE

Dy REALVESD RILR B

KR
) SRR
KIERFH5T
REDERE
) B
FRIRSERD
BAIRLEET
WERSVVEES
BERE\EFH
KIRIAD
HREMLH
FEHIPRE
FRHIAER
)RR
FEMER
FRETFIE
el
KIEFF R
el s
FRRFED
R
ABRFIRET
IR
KIS
EREITRE
SRR
SRR
APRRFRET
SR
FERFED
IR

2006/9
2008/3
2007/2
2007/8
2011/3
2009/6
2008/4
2014/2
2012/4
2007/2
2017/1
2017/4
2019/1
2019/1
2019/9
2019/7
2019/8
2001/1
2015/5
2007/3
2008/8
2014/9
2015/3
2008/3
2008/11
2010/1
2009/4
1993/2
2006/6
2007/6
2008/3

(1) Sdfi
(BHM)

2,964
1,705
1,498
1,091
1,917
1,647
1,331

815
747
715
1,339
8,362
3,465
2,341
2,125
1,542
1,242
860

11,466
4,833
4,207
2,892
2,250
2,189
1,926
1,889
1,628
1,482
1,432
1,391
1,030

(2) TMEE
(B8HM)

3,080
1,820
1,580
1,130
2,050
1,730
1,400

865
744
704
1,400
8,540
3,580
2,550
2,260
1,650
1,280
837

11,700
4,800
4,080
3,000
2,320
2,290
2,420
2,400
1,760
1,590
1,460
1,590
1,050

(2)-(1)
(B7HM)

115
114
81
38
132
82
68
49
A3
All
60
177
114
208
134
107
37
A23
233
A33
A127
107
69
100
493
510
131
107
27
198
19

AR

100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%

‘(U%ﬁ (Dﬁﬁﬁ‘(m-ﬂ) Hk

@AM | @AM | (ERA)

H-1-032 | Jw R&1L UESY HHERE KIRFFBET 2007/4 955 950 A5| 100.0%
H-1-033 | Dw korn Ve BREHRHE | HE)|EERT 2013/5 879 838 A41| 100.0%
H-1-034 | Jw k&1L UESY HEER BEEERT 2007/4 704 681 A23( 100.0%
H-1-035 [Jv RS L VUESYD RLEHE  FRERLUS 2007/10 645 648 2| 100.0%
H-1-036 [Jv RHALUESYD RLXEE  FRERLUS 2016/3 689 704 14| 100.0%
H-1-037 | Jw KRG L VB ElasRAT EEREIET 2008/9 351 403 51| 100.0%
H-1-038 | Jw R&A L UESD KIRARA KBRAFABR 2006/8 4,900 4,840 A60 | 100.0%
H-1-039 Y-S54/ J8F E) 112 | |5t 2020/2 2,138 2,200 61| 100.0%
H-1-040 Y-S TJHM REERRT 2020/1 2,066 2,140 73| 100.0%
H-1-041 Fv—LTLZTHEL feENIES: v=ns) 2020/7 2,684 2,650 A34| 100.0%
H-1-042 FZI)I\A LS ) || 2R 2021/1 1,607 1,610 2| 100.0%
H-1-043 ST S UHEER HEEBIF)IX 2020/8 1,492 1,470 A22| 100.0%
H-1-044 EO8E FARE EES L Peas 2020/8 1,012 1,030 17| 100.0%
H-2-001 | SOMPO47 SU«—LLEBXHE LBRLSH 2005/12 1,154 1,270 115 100.0%
H-2-002 EDOLHEELE AN 2003/10 830 936 105 100.0%
H-2-003 EDWHIBKEE BREEACNT 2005/3 764 846 81| 100.0%
H-2-004 ZFATTEI—REARK EREESM 2007/3 314 350 35( 100.0%
H-2-005 OO BEOLEE FRIRATRT 2007/7 858 913 54| 100.0%
H-2-006 ESDPHIAESEE RIS 2011/9 327 348 20| 100.0%
H-2-007 SN/ =+ REDA ORISR 2009/10 289 311 21| 100.0%
H-2-008 SIVN—)\AVE s G3EE ALEEALIR 2003/4 1,301 1,330 28| 100.0%
H-2-009 | 7ILT7 U E>JmWLTE IRENE FEJ LR L 2014/8 751 742 A9| 100.0%
H-2-010 FILI7UES TR &) LR ) L 1988/5 611 654 42| 100.0%
H-2-011 FILI 7 U E I EHERE BIREMH 2014/6 609 631 21| 100.0%
H-2-012 FILI 7Y ES IS ERHE] BN 2010/6 595 608 12| 100.0%
H-2-013 TILI 7Y E S EHHHEET BN 2016/9 1,272 1,250 A22| 100.0%
NV T7Et 104,147 108,013 3,865| 100.0%

st 334,165 | 425,262 91,096 [ 98.9%

R—RITAUA PML (Probable Maximum Loss) 1B = [hEIC&3FERAIBER]
PML{E S0FERIIC10%DBIBMR TRET I THAIOIAME (BIRHARKI475F8Y) ([CLhEniz
2 40/0 E0iEzcN %, BEOFREIHEROBREMISICN IR (FREIRER/B

FHEME (%) ) TRUEED
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